Race Date
October 05, 2024

Overall
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Name
John Paul Pokorny
Brett Dunlap
lan Enderby
Michael Beers
Garrett Parker
Cristina Unknown
Connor Reagan
Roger Keel
Billy Li
March Unknown
Ari Dunn
Agniya Zubkova
Megan Welchel
Chris Dunn
Jack Dunn
Charles Reagan
Liam Birchmier
Kristen Dunn
Ashley Reagan
Jessica Godfrey
Hannah Stockwell
Kathleen McConnell
Karen Allen
Noelle Galan
Travis White
Christine Cucksee
Lauren Galeotti
Kyle Galeotti
David Galeotti
Nick Galeotti
Debi Galeotti

Express Your Superpower 5K and 10K
Overall Finish List

City
Kennesaw GA
Kennesaw GA
Kennesaw GA
Austell GA
Kennesaw GA
Woodstock GA
Canton GA
Valley AL
Canton GA
Woodstock GA
Cumming GA
Woodstock GA
Cartersville GA
Cumming GA
Cumming GA
Canton GA
Woodstock GA
Cumming GA
Canton GA
Canton GA
Groveton NH
Dallas GA
Canton GA
Acworth GA
Jasper GA
Cohutta GA
Dallas GA
Dallas GA
Marietta GA
Marietta GA
Marietta GA

Results By BT Race Timing, LLC BT Race Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1458 18
1459 22
1460 18
1426 63
1461 21
1465 15
1462 8
1441 71
1444 16
1457 15
1429 12
1464 15
1451 36
1430 40
1431 9
1463 60
1456 14
1432 42
1446 39
1439 42
1450 42
1445 31
1424 60
1466 42
1452 51
1455 36
1436 33
1435 34
1433 60
1437 31
1434 63
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Overall
20-29
11-19
Masters
20-29
Overall
0-10
70-99
11-19
11-19
11-19
11-19
30-39
40-49
0-10
60-69
11-19
Masters
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69

Time
17:38.6
18:06.3
23:48.4
25:07.1
26:06.5
27:03.3
28:07.0
30:55.1
32:43.7
33:51.0
34:51.0
35:17.3
35:22.5
35:46.7
35:46.9
37:01.3
37:02.8
38:21.8
38:57.7
40:05.2
41:10.2
43:03.5
43:13.2
46:04.4
48:25.4
49:52.7
59:59.5

1:09:21.5
1:10:54.8
1:11:27.1
1:11:28.9

10/06/2024 10:39:38



Race Date
October 05, 2024

Overall
1
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Name
John Minelick
Sebastian Viveros
Shelley Reed
Kevin Seder
John Pullen
Rowan Leblanc
Norman Wenger
Angel Galan
Julianne Landinez
Luis Landinez
Dylan Campbell
Katherine Rose
Anna Galeotti
Adam Myers
Daniel Sanpietro
Joshua Cutshall
Nguyet Tyler
Abbey Shoaf
Kira McDowell
Tera McDowell
Mary Cown
Heidi Moore
Greg Law
Sheila Godfrey
Kathy Lambert
Amber Yeargan
Victoria Knowles
Stephen Arnold
Arlene White
Levi Cagle

Express Your Superpower 5K and 10K
Overall Finish List

City
Kennesaw GA
Canton GA
Roswell GA
Woodstock GA
Canton GA
Acworth GA
Alpharetta GA
Acworth GA
Canton GA
Canton GA
Kennesaw GA
Canton GA
Kennesaw GA
Cumming GA
Duluth GA
Rome GA
Woodstock GA
Canton GA
Canton GA
Canton GA
Powder Spgs GA
Woodstock GA
Woodstock GA
Canton GA
Ball Ground GA
Cartersville GA
Cartersville GA
Canton GA
Jasper GA
Jasper GA

Results By BT Race Timing, LLC BT Race Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
869 21
865 55
858 51
861 34
857 16
851 14
868 56
843 42
848 16
849 48
870 19
859 30
844 31
856 38
860 53
841 40
864 36
862 36
852 13
853 39
840 61
855 52
850 58
845 60
847 57
867 31
846 56
837 66
866 52
838 36
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Overall
Masters
Overall
30-39
11-19
11-19
50-59
40-49
11-19
40-49
11-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
11-19
30-39
Masters
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39

Time
37:445
44:10.6
46:29.3
46:35.4
47:45.9
50:08.6
51:50.5
52:30.9
54:35.1
54:38.6
56:09.6
57:48.9
57:54.8
59:20.3

1:00:04.8
1:03:18.9
1:08:00.5
1:10:44.2
1:12:16.2
1:12:17.4
1:14:45.8
1:18:35.7
1:18:37.4
1:19:30.1
1:19:31.2
1:30:42.8
1:30:46.5
1:36:24.1
1:38:38.4
1:38:40.0

10/06/2024 10:39:39



First Name Last Name Age Gender Minutes  Seconds

George Southgate 78 Male 36 51
Teresa Dove 61 Female 38 33
Heather  Sloan 54 Female 41 47
Danny Wall 80 Male 44 11
Kathy Givens 75 Female 46 10
Chris Scammon 79 Male 57 10
Brenda Wall 72 Female 63 13




First Name Last Name Age Gender Minutes  Seconds

Roger Keel 71 Male 71 19
George Southgae 78 Male 73 32
Heather  Sloan 54 Female 81 32
Danny Wall 80 Male 97 28
Kathy Givens 75 Female 100 4
Chris Scammon 79 Male 114 40
Brenda Wall 72 Female 130 5




